
Pos 

 

GP 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

 

GP 1000 - MASTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

GP 1000 - OPEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

33 
5 
53 
10 
43 
177 
30 
228 
79 
7 
37 

28 
100 
13 
75 
8 

23 
231 
44 
188 
17 
77 
18 

Nome 

Bertoli 
Marcelo Portugal 
Peri Cunha 
Gleidson Babinha 
Ramiro Gandola 
Skaf 
Pedro Lins 
Erico Verissimo 
Oswaldo Dinho 
Mauro Monstrao 
Bortolini 

Pablo Nunes 
Jirios Abboud 
Luis Ferraz 
Xande El Toro 
Michel Abboud 

William Barros 
Eduardo Marques 
Breno Pinto 
Hugo Barbosa 
Cleberson Alemao 
Alan Galego 
Elvis Carneirinho 

Classe 

GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 
GP 1000 

GP 1000 - MASTER 
GP 1000 - MASTER 
GP 1000 - MASTER 
GP 1000 - MASTER 
GP 1000 - MASTER 

GP 1000 - OPEN 
GP 1000 - OPEN 
GP 1000 - OPEN 
GP 1000 - OPEN 
GP 1000 - OPEN 
GP 1000 - OPEN 
GP 1000 - OPEN 

Melhor Tempo 

1:06.862 
1:07.033 
1:07.566 
1:08.119 
1:08.278 
1:08.812 
1:09.950 
1:11.404 
1:11.828 
1:12.460 
1:14.748 

1:09.868 
1:10.636 
1:12.499 
1:13.237 
1:15.702 

1:09.026 
1:09.919 
1:11.997 
1:13.652 
1:14.166 
1:17.241 
1:17.880 

na v. 

4 
7 
7 
4 
7 
4 
9 
8 
6 
4 
1 

3 
7 
3 
2 
5 

7 
7 
3 
5 
5 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.171 
0.704 
1.257 
1.416 
1.950 
3.088 
4.542 
4.966 
5.598 
7.886 

0.768 
2.631 
3.369 
5.834 

0.893 
2.971 
4.626 
5.140 
8.215 
8.854 

Espaço 

0.171 
0.533 
0.553 
0.159 
0.534 
1.138 
1.454 
0.424 
0.632 
2.288 

0.768 
1.863 
0.738 
2.465 

0.893 
2.078 
1.655 
0.514 
3.075 
0.639 

Voltas 

7 
7 
8 
4 
8 
10 
10 
9 
7 
4 
1 

6 
7 
3 
2 
5 

8 
8 
3 
5 
5 
2 
1 

Total Tempo 

12:04.380 
14:10.438 
15:18.831 
15:03.984 
14:30.936 
14:54.851 
14:36.552 
14:46.057 
15:07.446 
14:18.246 
3:39.462 

15:06.703 
14:31.211 
15:09.835 
11:28.582 
14:21.242 

14:42.116 
14:46.111 
4:44.945 
12:55.525 
14:57.010 
8:56.797 
5:35.876 
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Pos 

8 
No. 

94 
Nome 

Bruno Gibi 94 
Classe 

GP 1000 - OPEN 
Melhor Tempo na v. 

0 
Diff Espaço Voltas Total Tempo 

5:20.887 
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